		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 5 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
KEL01
ALYW
G
1
8
DFN8
MN SUFFIX
CASE 506AA
14
14
HL01
ALYWG
G
1
8
HEL01
ALYW
G
1
8
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
H = MC10
K = MC100
4M= MC10
2A = MC100
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
M = Date Code
G = Pb−Free Package
	Número de pieza similar - MC10EL01DG
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
ON Semiconductor
MC10EL01DG
156Kb / 7P	   5V ECL 4?륤nput OR/NOR
July, 2016 ??Rev. 7
More results
	Descripción similar - MC10EL01DG
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
ON Semiconductor
MC10EP01
83Kb / 10P	   3.3V / 5V ECL 4-Input OR/NOR
June, 2004 ??Rev. 6
MC10E101
124Kb / 7P	   5VECL Quad 4-Input OR/NOR Gate
November, 2006 ??Rev. 8
MC10EP01
156Kb / 10P	   3.3V / 5V ECL 4?묲nput OR/NOR
December, 2006 ??Rev. 8
Arizona Microtek, Inc
AZ10EL01
73Kb / 6P	   ECL/PECL 4-Input OR/NOR
ON Semiconductor
MC10EP01
179Kb / 10P	   V ECL 4-Input OR/NOR
August, 2016 ??Rev. 10
MC10EP101
154Kb / 9P	   3.3V / 5V ECL Quad 4?묲nput OR/NOR
November, 2006 ??Rev. 11
Micrel Semiconductor
SY10EP01V
491Kb / 6P	   5V/3.3V 4-INPUT OR/NOR
SY10EP01V
80Kb / 5P	   5V/3.3V 4-INPUT OR/NOR
ON Semiconductor
MC100LVEL01
155Kb / 6P	   3.3 V ECL 4-Input OR/NOR